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mailto:christopher.parkes@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:allison.brown@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:angelica.morales@sce.com
mailto:Vrogersl994@yahoo.com
mailto:alula.gebremedhin@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:LBleveans@burbankca.gov
mailto:jmullan@meyersnave.com
mailto:Jonathan.Reiger@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:matthew.karle@cpuc.ca.gov

(Maria.Solis@cpuc.ca.gov); Enyinwa, Ogeonye (ogeonye.enyinwa@cpuc.ca.gov);
jmaltbie@cityofsancarlos.org (jmaltbie@cityofsancarlos.org)

Cc: Gruen, Darryl (darryl.gruen@cpuc.ca.gov); Johnson, Catherine A.
(catherine johnson@cpuc.ca.gov); Cagen, Robert (robert.cagen@cpuc.ca.gov);
Florio, Michel Peter (MichelPeter Florio@cpuc.ca.gov); Hagan, Jack (Brigadier
General — CA) (emory.hagan@cpuc.ca.gov)

Bec:

Subject: R.11-02-019 - Report and Testimony of Margaret Felts

Attached, please find the testimony and CV of Ms. Margaret Felts on behalf of the

Commission’s Safety and Enforcement Division. Ms. Felts will be available for cross
examination on November 18, 2013.
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